VegFest Edmonton

EXAMPLE

August 22, 2026 | Athlone Community Hall

Join us for a day of plant-based celebration featuring 50+ vendors, live entertainment, cooking demos,

and more!

10:00 AM

10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Festival Opens

Vendor Marketplace

Welcome Address

Cooking Demo: Plant-Based Burgers
Live Music: Local Artists

Kids Activities Begin

Panel: Benefits of Plant-Based Living
Cooking Demo: Vegan Desserts

Live Music Performance

Guest Speaker: Sustainability
Cooking Demo: International Vegan Cuisine
Kids Cooking Workshop

Panel: Animal Rights & Advocacy
Live Music Performance

Cooking Demo: Quick Vegan Meals
Raffle Draw & Prizes

Closing Remarks

Main Entrance

Main Hall

Main Stage

Demo Kitchen

Main Stage

Kids Zone
Conference Room A
Demo Kitchen

Main Stage

Main Stage

Demo Kitchen

Kids Zone
Conference Room A
Main Stage

Demo Kitchen

Main Stage

Main Stage



6:00 PM Festival Closes

Important Information

m Location: Athlone Community Hall, Edmonton

mm Admission: Free! All ages welcome

m Food & Drinks: Available for purchase from vendors
mm Parking: Free parking available on-site

m Accessibility: Fully wheelchair accessible venue

m Pets: Service animals only, please

m Social Media: Share your experience with #VegFestYEG

Thank you for supporting VegFest Edmonton!

For more information: vwoa780@gmail.com | vegfestedmonton.com



