VegFest Edmonton EXAMPLE

August 22, 2026 | Athlone Community Hall

Join us for a day of plant-based celebration featuring 50+ vendors, live entertainment, cooking demos, and more!

Time	Event	Location
10:00 AM	Festival Opens	Main Entrance
10:00 AM - 6:00 PM Vendor Marketplace		Main Hall
10:30 AM	Welcome Address	Main Stage
11:00 AM	Cooking Demo: Plant-Based Burgers	Demo Kitchen
11:30 AM	Live Music: Local Artists	Main Stage
12:00 PM	Kids Activities Begin	Kids Zone
12:30 PM	Panel: Benefits of Plant-Based Living	Conference Room A
1:00 PM	Cooking Demo: Vegan Desserts	Demo Kitchen
1:30 PM	Live Music Performance	Main Stage
2:00 PM	Guest Speaker: Sustainability	Main Stage
2:30 PM	Cooking Demo: International Vegan Cuisine	Demo Kitchen
3:00 PM	Kids Cooking Workshop	Kids Zone
3:30 PM	Panel: Animal Rights & Advocacy	Conference Room A
4:00 PM	Live Music Performance	Main Stage
4:30 PM	Cooking Demo: Quick Vegan Meals	Demo Kitchen
5:00 PM	Raffle Draw & Prizes	Main Stage
5:30 PM	Closing Remarks	Main Stage

6:00 PM Festival Closes	
-------------------------	--

Important Information

■ Location: Athlone Community Hall, Edmonton

■■ Admission: Free! All ages welcome

■ Food & Drinks: Available for purchase from vendors

■■ Parking: Free parking available on-site

■ Accessibility: Fully wheelchair accessible venue

■ Pets: Service animals only, please

■ Social Media: Share your experience with #VegFestYEG

Thank you for supporting VegFest Edmonton!

For more information: vvoa780@gmail.com | vegfestedmonton.com